Приложение №III - 2

Расшифровка 
к доверенности на получение наличности 
№ ________      от  «___» ______________________ 200__ г.
	№ п/п

	Наименование учреждения

	Казначейский счет 

	Статья, абзац

	Сумма, леев


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	ИТОГО:


	


Главный бухгалтер ________________________
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